
Hotel Cooperations TU Wien 2024
For the 6th Wiener Produktionstechnik Kongress (WPK2024) at the TU Wien, you can book rooms at these selected hotels with reduced rates for the duration of the conference.
Please note that exceptions to the stated rate are possible during events in Vienna. For further details please contact the hotel.

1st District (Inner City):
Hotel Motel One Wien Staatsoper, 3 Stars Tel: +43 1 585 0505
Elisabethstrasse 5 E-Mail: wien-staatsoper@motel-one.com
A-1010 Wien Website: http://www.motel-one.com

Contact: Herr Ostermeier

Hotel Am Parkring, 4 Stars Tel: +43 1 51480 0
Parkring 12 E-Mail: parkring@schick-hotels.com
A-1010 Wien Website: http://www.schick-hotels.com

Contact: Frau Rahm-Lehner

Hotel Grand Ferdinand, 5 Stars Tel: +43 1 91880 966
Schubertring 10 - 12 E-Mail: kateryna.murlian@weitzer.com
A-1010 Wien Website: www.weitzer.com

Contact: Kateryna Murlian

Hotel Capricorno, 4 Stars Tel: +43 1 533 31 04 0
Schwedenplatz 3 - 4 E-Mail: capricorno@schick-hotels.com
A-1010 Wien Website: http://www.schick-hotels.com

Contact: Frau Rahm-Lehner

Hilton Vienna Plaza, 5 Stars Tel: +43 (0)1 717 00 13439
Am Schottenring 11 E-Mail: info.viennapark@hilton.com
A-1010 Wien Website: https://www.hiltonhotels.de/oesterreich/?cultureKey=

Contact: Frau Gschiel

2nd District (Leopoldstadt)
Hotel Stefanie, 4 Stars Tel: +43 1 21150 200
Taborstrasse 12 E-Mail: stefanie@schick-hotels.com
A-1020 Wien Website: http://www.schick-hotels.com

Contact: Frau Rahm-Lehner

Hotel City Central, 4 Stars Tel: +43 1 211050
Taborstrasse 8 E-Mail: city-central@schick-hotels.com
A-1020 Wien Website: http://www.schick-hotels.com

Contact: Frau Rahm-Lehner



Hilton Vienna Danube Waterfront, 5 Stars Tel: +43 (0)1 717 00 13439
Handelskai 2 E-Mail: info.viennapark@hilton.com
A-1020 Wien Website: https://www.hiltonhotels.de/oesterreich/?cultureKey=

Contact: Frau Gschiel

3rd Dristrict (Landstraße)
Hotel Daniel, 4 Stars Tel: +43 1 316 703 400
Landstrasser Gürtel 5 E-Mail: reservations@weitzer.com
A-1030 Wien Website: http://www.hoteldaniel.com

Contact: Frau Routil

Hotel Intercontinental Wien, 5 Stars Tel: +43 1 711220
Johannesgasse 28 E-Mail: vienna@ihg.com
A-1030 Wien Website: http://www.intercontinental.com/vienna

Contact: Frau Walter

Hilton Vienna Park, 5 Stars Tel: +43 (0)1 717 00 13439
Am Stadtpark 1 E-Mail: info.viennapark@hilton.com
A-1030 Wien Website: https://www.hiltonhotels.de/oesterreich/?cultureKey=

Contact: Frau Gschiel

4th District (Wieden)
Hotel Erzherzog Rainer, 4 Stars Tel: +43 1 22 111 316
Wiedner Hauptstrasse 27 – 29 E-Mail: rainer@schick-hotels.com
A-1040 Wien Website: http://www.schick-hotels.com

Contact: Fraum Raum-Lehner

6th District (Mariahilf)
Hotel Secession an der Oper, 4 Stars Tel: +43 1 588 38 150
Getreidemarkt 5 E-Mail: reservierung@hotelsecession.com
A-1060 Wien Website: www.hotelsecession.com

Contact: Frau Yvonne Emler

Jaz in the City Vienna Tel: +43 1 253 00 61 951
Windmühlgasse 28 E-Mail: marina.radits@jaz-hotel.com
A - 1060 Wien Website: https://www.jaz-hotel.com/

Contact: Frau Marina Radits



10th District (Rudolfsheim-Fünfhaus)
Hotel Motel One Westbahnhof, 3 Stars Tel: +43 1 585 0505
Europaplatz E-Mail: wien-staatsoper@motel-one.com
A-1150 Wien Website: http://www.motel-one.com

Contact: Herr Ostermeier


